
LONDONDERRY SCHOOL 2020-2021 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

 

 

Tuesday,  Sept. 8   First Day of School 

 

Tuesday, Sept.  15         First Day of School for 2 year olds 

 

Monday, Sept. 28   School Closed-Yom Kippur 

 

Wednesday, Nov. 11    ½ Day of School.  11:30 Dismissal 

 

Wednesday, Nov. 25 thru           School Closed - Thanksgiving Vacation 

Friday,  Nov. 27 

 

Monday, Nov. 30   School Reopens for 1st-8th Gr. 

Preschool and Kdg-No School.  Teacher Training 

 

Thurs. Dec. 24 thru                School Closed - Winter Recess 

Fri. Jan. 1, 2021 

 

Monday,  Jan. 4                        School Reopens 

 

Friday, Jan. 15    School Closed-Parent Teacher Conferences 

     Child care available 

 

Monday, Jan. 18         School Closed - Martin Luther King Birthday 

 

Monday, Feb. 15                      School Closed - Teacher In Service 
(Snow Make-Up day #1: ½ day- 11:30 Dismissal) 

 

Thurs. April 1 thru          School Closed - Spring Recess 

Monday, April 5                                (Thurs. April 1-Snow Make-Up day #2. ½ day- 11:30 Dismissal) 

 

Tuesday,  April 6                School Reopens 

 

Monday,  May  31                    School Closed - Memorial Day 

 

Monday, June 7               School Closed- Parent Teacher Conferences- 

Childcare available 

 

Thursday, June 10   Last Day of School for Preschool and              

            Kindergarten - School Picnic 

 

Friday, June 11   Last Day for 1st-8th.  Dismissat at 11:00 

 



 

  School Closed/ Holidays   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 

      

  Half Day   First and Last Day of School 

      

  School Reopens   Parent/Teacher Conferences 

  

Londonderry 

2020-2021 School Calendar 

 

July ‘20 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

August ‘20 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

September ‘20 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

 Total Days= 16  
 

 

October ‘20 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Total Days=22  
 

 

November ‘20 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

 Total Days=18  
 

 

December ‘20 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 Total Days= 17  
 

 

January ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 Total Days= 18  
 

 

February ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

 Total Days= 19  
 

 

March ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 Total Days= 23  
 

 

April ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 Total Days= 19  
 

 

May ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 Total Days= 20  
 

 

June ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

 Total Days= 8  
 


